Key Features of TexPrint® GREEN
•  Made with fiber from 100% sustainable, managed forestry reserves
•  Contains no bleaching agents
•  Dimensional stability at high speed and heavy ink loads
•  High transfer yield
•  Less waste and disposal – 100% recyclable
•  Longer rolls reduces waste and contributes to printing efficiencies
2420 Tech Center Parkway  •  Building 140  •  Lawrenceville, Georgia  30043  USA  •  (770) 935-5080  •  www.beaverpaper.com
“Eco Friendly”
Large Format Sublimation Paper
Spec Sheet
TexPrint®-Green  --  55gsm  --  For Use With Water Based Sublimation Inks
TexPrint®-Green  “plus” --  72gsm   --  For Use With Water Based Sublimation Inks
Code # Width Width Core Length rolls/box lb/roll box/pallet
rolls/box lb/roll box/palletCode # Width Width Core Length
TPGRN-24-750-3 24" 61cm 76mm 750 ft - 228m 1 18 48
TPGRN-36-750-3 36" 91cm 76mm 750 ft - 228m 1 27 36
TPGRN-44-750-3 44" 1.1m 76mm 750 ft - 228m 1 33 36
TPGRN-54-750-3 54" 1.3m 76mm 750 ft - 228m 1 41 36
TPGRN-60-750-3 60" 1.5m 76mm 750 ft - 228m 1 45 36
TPGRN-64-750-3 64" 1.6m 76mm 750 ft - 228m 1 48 36
TPGRN-64-750-3 64" 1.6m 76mm 750 ft - 228m 1 48 24 1209.6
TPGRNP-24-500-3 24" 61cm 76mm 500 ft - 152m 1 16 48
TPGRNP-36-500-3 36" 91cm 76mm 500 ft - 152m 1 24 36
TPGRNP-44-500-3 44" 1.1m 76mm 500 ft - 152m 1 29 36
TPGRNP-54-500-3 54" 1.3m 76mm 500 ft - 152m 1 36 36
TPGRNP-60-500-3 60" 1.5m 76mm 500 ft - 152m 1 40 36
TPGRNP-64-500-3 64" 1.6m 76mm 500 ft - 152m 1 42 36
E
ps
on
 –
 R
ol
an
d
–
M
im
ak
i –
 M
ut
oh
55gsm
72gsm
Recommended use and applications             ROLL TO ROLL TEXTILE PRINTING
Custom Printed Textiles
Green®
Green®
Green®
‘plus’